
Web Annexure 1.2.1  
Curriculum provides adiquate choice of courses to students as optional / elective including pedoggogy courses 

03- List of Students Opted for Optional / Elective including Pedogogy Courses

2017-2018
B.Ed. 2017 - 2018 II Year

III SEMESTER Pedagogy courses

S.No REG.NO NAME PEDAGOGY COURSES T/E/M/P/B/H / Optional / Elective Total No.of Students 

Optional I
1 2016T01 M.AMBIKA 

BPC3 Pedagogy of Tamil and Content Level I                       
BPC4 Pedagogy of Tamil and Content Level II 

5
2 2016T02 D.GANDHIMATHI
3 2016T03 T.NATHIYA
4 2016T04 V.SAMUNDEESWARI
5 2016T05 P.SHRISWARNA

6 2016 E06 S.AISHWARYA

BPC3 Pedagogy of English and Cotent Level I                       
BPC4 Pedagogy of English and Cotent Level II

12

7 2016 E07 K.EZHILMATHI
8 2016 E08 R.KARTHIKA
9 2016 E09 M.MANJUVIDHYA

10 2016 E10 S.MEENA
11 2016 E11 N.NANDHINI
12 2016 E112 R.POORNIMA
13 2016 E13 S.PRIYANKA
14 2016 E14 S.SANTHIYA
15 2016 E15 S.SHANTHI
16 2016 E16 A.SHARMILI
17 2016 E17 M.SOWMIYA

18 2016M19 P.ARUNA

BPC3 Pedagogy of Mathematics and Content Level I                 
BPC4 Pedagogy of Mathematics and Content Level II

14

19 2016M20 S.JAYANTHI
20 2016M21 R.JANANI
21 2016M22 S. JAYAPRABAA
22 2016M23 J.MARY PREMYKTHA
23 2016M24 P.MUHILARASI
24 2016M26 S.PAVITHRA
25 2016M27 S.PAVITHRA
26 2016M28 S.RAJALAKSHMI
27 2016M29 H.RIHANA
28 2016M30 S.SAKTHI SREE
29 2016M31 M. SAMEENA BEGAM
30 2016M32 S.SIVARANJANI
31 2016M33 R.VINODHINI

32 2016P34 S.AISHWARYA

BPC3 Pedagogy of Physical Science and Content Level I              
BPC4 Pedagogy of Physical Science and Content Level II

10

33 2016P35 R.ANITHA
34 2016P36 G.DHIVYA
35 2016P37 V.HARINI
36 2016P38 N.INDUJA
37 2016P39 M.KEERTHANA
38 2016P40 K.B MALINI
39 2016P41 S.PRIYADHARSINI
40 2016P42 G.PUSHPA
41 2016P43 G.REVATHI

42 2016B44 D.GAYATHRI

BPC3 Pedagogy of Biological Science and Content Level I             
BPC4 Pedagogy of Biological Science and Content Level II

7

43 2016B45 M.HEMALATHA
44 2016B46 A.LOGANAYAGI
45 2016B47 D.NANDHINI
46 2016B48 A.RAMYA
47 2016B49 J.SARANYA
48 2016B50 K.SINDHU

49
2016H18 A.MARIKKANNU

BPC3 Pedagogy of History and Content Level I                      
BPC4 Pedagogy of History and Content Level II

1



M.Ed. 2017 - 2018 II Year
III SEMESTER (Specialization Level Based) 

1 PG201601 M.PERUMAYI
MSL2 Secondary and Higher Secondary Education in India 32 PG201602 A.THENMOZHI

3 PG201603 V.VEERALAKSHMI

B.Ed. 2017 - 2018 I Year
I SEMESTER Pedagogy courses

S.No REG.NO NAME PEDAGOGY COURSES T/E/M/P/B/H / Optional / Elective Total No.of Students 
1 2017T01 S. KALPANA DEVI

BPC1 Pedagogy of Tamil 32 2017T02 P. MOHANAPRIYA
3 2017T03 S. SELVARANI

4 2017 E04 C.AFRIN

BPC1 Pedagogy of English 7

5 2017 E05 K. ANUSHA
6 2017 E06 S.BHAARKAVI
7 2017 E07 G. DHIVYA
8 2017 E08 I.LINCY
9 2017 E09 D. MONICA

10 2017 E10 S. SUNMATHI

11 2017M11 A.ARIFA SULTHANA

BPC1 Pedagogy of Mathematics 16

12 2017M12 V.BHUVANESHWARI
13 2017M13 N. DEEPA
14 2017M14 V. KALAIARASI
15 2017M15 M. KIRUTHIKA
16 2017M16 R.KIRUTHIKA
17 2017M17 V. KOWSALYA
18 2017M18 M. MAHALAKSHMI
19 2017M19 T. MOHANA
20 2017M20 T. NIKSHAYA
21 2017M21 P. RAMYA
22 2017M22 S. SANGEETHA
23 2017M23 K. SHAKILA BANU
24 2017M24 R. SRIVIDHYADEVI
25 2017M25 J. USHANANDHINI
26 2017M26 M. VINITHA

27 2017P27 G. ARULPRIYA

BPC1 Pedagogy of Physical Science 9

28 2017P28 R. CHANDRA
29 2017P29 K. DHIVYA
30 2017P30 M. DHIVYA
31 2017P31 P. KALAIARASI
32 2017P32 M. KAVIPRIYA
33 2017P33 S. KAVIYA
34 2017P34 S. NIVEDHA
35 2017P35 M.SHANMUGAPRIYA

36 2017B36 K.ALAMAELU

BPC1 Pedagogy of Biological Science 10

37 2017B37 A.ARUNADEVI
38 2017B38 T. GOMATHI
39 2017B39 P. KAVIBALA
40 2017B40 T. KEERTHIGA
41 2017B41 M. LEEMAROSE
42 2017B42 K.PUSHPALATHA
43 2017B43 K. ROHINI
44 2017B44 K. TAMILARASI
45 2017B45 S. THILAGAVATHI

46 2017H46 S.ANANDHI

BPC1 Pedagogy of History 4
47 2017H47 T.PAVITHRA
48 2017H48 M.POONGUZHALI
49 2017H49 R. RAMYA

B.Ed. 2017 - 2018 II Year
IV SEMESTER 



ELECTIVE
1 2016 E10 S.MEENA

BEC1 Disaster Management 16

2 2016 E12 R.POORNIMA
3 2016 E14 S.SANTHIYA
4 2016 E17 M.SOWMIYA
5 2016M19 P.ARUNA
6 2016M22 S. JAYAPRABAA
7 2016M23 J.MARY PREMYKTHA
8 2016M26 S.PAVITHRA
9 2016M31 M. SAMEENA BEGAM

10 2016M32 S.SIVARANJANI
11 2016M33 R.VINODHINI
12 2016P38 N.INDUJA
13 2016P40 K.B MALINI
14 2016P42 G.PUSHPA
15 2016B48 A.RAMYA
16 2016B49 J.SARANYA

1 2016T01 M.AMBIKA 

BEC2 Human Rights Education 16

2 2016T04 V.SAMUNDEESWARI
3 2016 E06 S.AISHWARYA
4 2016 E13 S.PRIYANKA
5 2016 E16 A.SHARMILI
6 2016H18 A.MARIKKANNU
7 2016M20 S.JAYANTHI
8 2016M24 P.MUHILARASI
9 2016M27 S.PAVITHRA

10 2016M28 S.RAJALAKSHMI
11 2016P35 R.ANITHA
12 2016P36 G.DHIVYA
13 2016P43 G.REVATHI
14 2016B44 D.GAYATHRI
15 2016B46 A.LOGANAYAGI
16 2016B47 D.NANDHINI

1 2016T02 D.GANDHIMATHI

BEC3 School Management 17

2 2016T03 T.NATHIYA
3 2016T05 P.SHRISWARNA
4 2016 E07 K.EZHIL MATHI
5 2016 E08 R.KARTHIKA
6 2016 E09 M.MANJUVIDHYA
7 2016 E11 N.NANDHINI
8 2016 E15 S.SHANTHI
9 2016M21 R.JANANI

10 2016M29 H.RIHANA
11 2016M30 S.SAKTHI SREE
12 2016P34 S.AISHWARYA
13 2016P37 V.HARINI
14 2016P39 M.KEERTHANA
15 2016P41 S.PRIYADHARSINI
16 2016B45 M.HEMALATHA
17 2016B50 K.SINDHU

B.Ed. 2017 - 2018 II Year
IV SEMESTER Pedagogy courses

S.No REG.NO NAME PEDAGOGY COURSES T/E/M/P/B/H / Optional / Elective Total No.of Students 

1 2016T01 M.AMBIKA 

BPC5 Pedagogy of Tamil 5
2 2016T02 D.GANDHIMATHI
3 2016T03 T.NATHIYA
4 2016T04 V.SAMUNDEESWARI
5 2016T05 P.SHRISWARNA

6 2016 E06 S.AISHWARYA
7 2016 E07 K.EZHILMATHI



8 2016 E08 R.KARTHIKA

BPC5 Pedagogy of English 12

9 2016 E09 M.MANJUVIDHYA
10 2016 E10 S.MEENA
11 2016 E11 N.NANDHINI
12 2016 E112 R.POORNIMA
13 2016 E13 S.PRIYANKA
14 2016 E14 S.SANTHIYA
15 2016 E15 S.SHANTHI
16 2016 E16 A.SHARMILI
17 2016 E17 M.SOWMIYA

18 2016M19 P.ARUNA

BPC5 Pedagogy of Mathematics 14

19 2016M20 S.JAYANTHI
20 2016M21 R.JANANI
21 2016M22 S. JAYAPRABAA
22 2016M23 J.MARY PREMYKTHA
23 2016M24 P.MUHILARASI
24 2016M26 S.PAVITHRA
25 2016M27 S.PAVITHRA
26 2016M28 S.RAJALAKSHMI
27 2016M29 H.RIHANA
28 2016M30 S.SAKTHI SREE
29 2016M31 M. SAMEENA BEGAM
30 2016M32 S.SIVARANJANI
31 2016M33 R.VINODHINI

32 2016P34 S.AISHWARYA

BPC5 Pedagogy of Physical Science 10

33 2016P35 R.ANITHA
34 2016P36 G.DHIVYA
35 2016P37 V.HARINI
36 2016P38 N.INDUJA
37 2016P39 M.KEERTHANA
38 2016P40 K.B MALINI
39 2016P41 S.PRIYADHARSINI
40 2016P42 G.PUSHPA
41 2016P43 G.REVATHI

42 2016B44 D.GAYATHRI

BPC5 Pedagogy of Biological Science 7

43 2016B45 M.HEMALATHA
44 2016B46 A.LOGANAYAGI
45 2016B47 D.NANDHINI
46 2016B48 A.RAMYA
47 2016B49 J.SARANYA
48 2016B50 K.SINDHU

49 2016H18 A.MARIKKANNU BPC5 Pedagogy of History 1

M.Ed. 2017 - 2018 II Year
IV SEMESTER (Specialization Theme Based) 

1 PG201601 M.PERUMAYI
MTB1 Educational Administration and Leadership 32 PG201602 A.THENMOZHI

3 PG201603 V.VEERALAKSHMI



IV SEMESTER (Open Elective)
1 PG201601 M.PERUMAYI

MOE1 Value Education 32 PG201602 A.THENMOZHI
3 PG201603 V.VEERALAKSHMI

B.Ed. 2017 - 2018 I Year
II SEMESTER Pedagogy courses

S.No REG.NO NAME PEDAGOGY COURSES T/E/M/P/B/H / Optional / Elective Total No.of Students 

1 2017T01 S. KALPANA DEVI
BPC2 Pedagogy of Tamil 32 2017T02 P. MOHANAPRIYA

3 2017T03 S. SELVARANI

4 2017 E04 C.AFRIN

BPC2 Pedagogy of English 7

5 2017 E05 K. ANUSHA
6 2017 E06 S.BHAARKAVI
7 2017 E07 G. DHIVYA
8 2017 E08 I.LINCY
9 2017 E09 D. MONICA

10 2017 E10 S. SUNMATHI

11 2017M11 A.ARIFA SULTHANA

BPC2 Pedagogy of Mathematics 16

12 2017M12 V.BHUVANESHWARI
13 2017M13 N. DEEPA
14 2017M14 V. KALAIARASI
15 2017M15 M. KIRUTHIKA
16 2017M16 R.KIRUTHIKA
17 2017M17 V. KOWSALYA
18 2017M18 M. MAHALAKSHMI
19 2017M19 T. MOHANA
20 2017M20 T. NIKSHAYA
21 2017M21 P. RAMYA
22 2017M22 S. SANGEETHA
23 2017M23 K. SHAKILA BANU
24 2017M24 R. SRIVIDHYADEVI
25 2017M25 J. USHANANDHINI
26 2017M26 M. VINITHA

27 2017P27 G. ARULPRIYA

BPC2 Pedagogy of Physical Science 9

28 2017P28 R. CHANDRA
29 2017P29 K. DHIVYA
30 2017P30 M. DHIVYA
31 2017P31 P. KALAIARASI
32 2017P32 M. KAVIPRIYA
33 2017P33 S. KAVIYA
34 2017P34 S. NIVEDHA
35 2017P35 M.SHANMUGAPRIYA

36 2017B36 K.ALAMAELU

BPC2 Pedagogy of Biological Science 10

37 2017B37 A.ARUNADEVI
38 2017B38 T. GOMATHI
39 2017B39 P. KAVIBALA
40 2017B40 T. KEERTHIGA
41 2017B41 M. LEEMAROSE
42 2017B42 K.PUSHPALATHA
43 2017B43 K. ROHINI
44 2017B44 K. TAMILARASI
45 2017B45 S. THILAGAVATHI

46 2017H46 S.ANANDHI

BPC2 Pedagogy of History 4
47 2017H47 T.PAVITHRA
48 2017H48 M.POONGUZHALI
49 2017H49 R. RAMYA


